CITY OF DENISON

FY2026 COMPREHENSIVE SCHEDULE OF FEES T
(DGN'SO*/‘\
ENGINEERING
AMOUNT
A. Plan and Submittal Review

Estimated Fee for 2

Staff Hourly Range Staff Hours
Support Staff $25-40.00| S 80.00
Technician Coordinator $30-45.00| S 90.00
Supervisor $35-50.00| $ 100.00
Civil Inspector $35-50.00 $ 100.00
Manager $40-55.00| S 110.00
Afterhours/Weekend Premium (If Available) $50.00 Additional $100.00 Additional

3rd Party Hourly Range
Support Staff $110 - 145.00
Technical Support $125 - 150.00
Analyst $150 - 250.00
Senior Technical Support $155 - 280.00
Professional/Senior Professional $230 - 300.00
Senior Professional | $255 - 350.00
Senior Professional Il $335 - 370.00
Afterhours/Weekend Premium (If Available) 150% Hourly Rate
B. Construction Inspections
Estimated Fee for 2
Staff Hourly Range Staff Hours
Support Staff $25-40.00| S 80.00
Technician or Coordinator $30-45.00| S 90.00
Supervisor $35-50.00] $ 100.00
Support Staff $25-40.00| S 80.00
Afterhours/Weekend Premium (If Available) 50.00| S 50.00
3rd Party Hourly Range
Construction Inspector $100 - 150.00
Senior Construction Inspector $130-180.00
Analyst $160 - 240.00
Professional $230-295.00
Senior Professional | $255 - 350.00
Senior Professional Il $335-370.00
Afterhours/Weekend Premium (If Available) 150% hourly rate
Actual costs will vary based on the scale of the project and quality of the submittal and construction.
Estimated municipal employee time is 2 hours per plan submittal review and 1 hour per inspection.
Average plan submittal review cost: $5,000.00
C. Credit Card Convenience Fee

Fee Applied to All Credit/Debit Card Payments

4% of Transaction Amount




